
 2013 Regional Orthopedics
Tuesday Night
Race Series

Week 8
June 25, 2013

Pro/1/2/3 Men 28 miles 45 starters # of category starters: 8 21

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Cat 2 Cat 3
1 21 1:00:41 Euris Vidal Foundation New York NY 12
2 36 1:00:42 Brian Breach GS Mengoni U.S.A. Brooklyn NY 10
3 120 1:00:45 Neil Bezdek Foundation New York NY 8
4 39 1:00:46 Christopher Shaw FGX Racing New York NY 7 1
5 43 1:00:59 Stalin Quiterio Cuello Echelon Cycles Fort Lee NJ 6
6 124 1:01:01 Jesse Walker Setanta Brooklyn NY 5 1
7 121 1:01:09 Everhard Paredes Champion System p/b Stan's NoTubes Edgewater NJ 4 2
8 126 1:01:11 Scott Savory We Stand United (W.S.) South Ozone Park NY 3
9 117 1:01:12 Adam Alexander Foundation New York NY 2
10 129 1:01:12 Paul Chooweenam Alanis/Team Alanis Ozone Park NY 1 3
11 59 1:01:12 kelvin savinon Montecci Cycling New York NY 2
12 2 1:01:13 Rene Herrera Kissena Cycling Club Maspeth NY 3
13 16 1:01:13 Mihael Ginghina TARGETRAINING Dobbs Ferry NY 4
14 66 1:01:13 Erik Post BH/Comedy Central New York NY 4
15 5 1:01:13 Daniel Schmalz BH/Comedy Central Ridgewood NJ 5
16 77 1:01:13 Stephen Alexander Foundation
17 14 1:01:13 Frank Lao MBCR mineola bike club racing Mineola NY 6
18 60 1:01:14 Andy Newsom FGX Racing Brooklyn NY 7
19 37 1:01:14 Roger Montes Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 5
20 64 1:01:14 Bradford Stratton FGX Racing Brooklyn NY 8
21 134 1:01:14 Daniel Lim W&D Racing-NY Velo New York NY 6
22 130 1:01:15 Alex Mendez
23 98 1:01:15 James Mahlmann BH/Comedy Central Brooklyn NY 9
24 32 1:01:15 Edward Zimmermann We Stand United (W.S.) Brooklyn NY 10
25 123 1:01:15 Alejandro Guzman Foundation New York NY
26 125 1:01:17 James Nord Rapha Racing New York NY 11
27 6 1:01:18 Robert Lombardi Major Taylor Iron Racing Racing Team Brooklyn NY 12
28 46 1:01:19 Wilson Vasquez Lupus Racing Team Piermont NY
29 3 1:01:23 Leonard Galati Century Road Club Assoc Eastchester NY 13
30 26 1:01:26 Robert Lattanzi Lupus Racing Team New York NY 7
31 127 1:01:32 Zoltan Tisza
32 30 1:03:10 John Buenaventura Sixcycle-RK&O New York NY 14
33 122 1:03:11 Erlin Sanchez
34 11 1:03:15 Michael Beckerman FGX Racing Ridgewood NJ 15
35 56 1:03:52 Allen Carr Ride Brooklyn Brooklyn NY 16

Points

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 6/26/2013 10:16 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics
Tuesday Night
Race Series

Week 8
June 25, 2013

Cat 3/4 Men 23 miles 55 starters # of category starters: 36

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Points Cat 4
1 407 54:05 Thomas Warren CIS: First Team Huntington NY 12 1
2 301 54:11 James Joseph We Stand United (W.S.) Brooklyn NY 10
3 361 54:12 John Malcolmson Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY 8
4 350 54:12 Samuel Frias Montecci Cycling Brooklyn NY 7
5 353 54:14 Carl Nelson Flying Ace Cycling Club Jamaica NY 6 2
6 309 54:14 Lance Sniadowski We Stand United (W.S.) Staten Island NY 5
7 432 54:14 Brendan Rigby Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY 4 3
8 311 54:15 Danny Inoa AXIS Brooklyn NY 3
9 345 54:15 Nathan Brauer Foundation Brooklyn NY 2 4

10 404 54:16 Liam Richmond Alanis/Team Alanis Kissimmee FL 1 5
11 313 54:16 Edward Burlem Major Taylor Iron Racing Racing Team Brooklyn NY
12 331 54:16 David Lipscomb CIS: First Team Astoria NY
13 388 54:16 Manuel Frias Montecci Cycling Brooklyn NY 6
14 305 54:17 Stanislaw Arciszewski Ridgewood NY 7
15 426 54:17 Dean Foster QCW Cycling New York NY
16 329 54:17 Todd Brilliant Century Road Club Assoc New York NY 8
17 379 54:17 JACEK BORAL Brooklyn NY 9
18 434 54:17 Scott Gregoire Major Taylor Iron Racing Racing Team Brooklyn NY
19 326 54:17 Armand Wilhelm Siggi's/nyvelocity New York NY 10
20 396 54:18 Miguel Flores Chelsea Bicycles Team New York City NY 11
21 427 54:18 Masha Schneider Westwood Velo Guttenberg NJ
22 367 54:18 Simon Oddy Breakaway Courier/CBOE Ridgewood NJ 12
23 375 54:18 Miguel Estrada CIS: First Team Brooklyn NY 13
24 34? 54:18 unknown rider
25 355 54:18 Rameshwar Ramkissoon Team Alanis Richmond Hill NY 14
26 312 54:19 Christopher Castaldi Deno's Wonder Wheel Cycling Brooklyn NY
27 34? 54:19 unknown rider
28 433 54:19 Niko Triantafillou FGX Racing New York NY 15
29 381 54:19 Luigi Luciano Brooklyn Velo Force Staten Island NY 16
30 428 54:19 Angelo Calilap W&D Racing-NY Velo Brooklyn NY 17
31 34? 54:19 unknown rider
32 391 54:19 Phillip Maronilla Kissena Cycling Club Astoria NY 18
33 324 54:20 Misha Chiporukha CIS: First Team Brooklyn NY
34 377 54:20 Jon Orcutt AXIS Brooklyn NY
35 359 54:22 Noel Johnson Montecci Cycling New York NY 19
36 438 54:22 Lucas VanDrunen Siggi's/nyvelocity New York NY 20
37 341 54:22 Christopher Shea RBNY Racing New York NY 21
38 308 54:23 Joseph Tutt Sids Bikes NYC New York NY 22
39 420 54:24 Alyosha Smolarski Kissena Cycling Club New York NY 23
40 325 54:24 Bryan Williams Siggi's/nyvelocity New York NY 24
41 400 54:25 Cliff Saper CycleLifeUSA GF Capital New York NY
42 316 54:26 Carlos Guerrero Montecci Cycling Bronx NY 25
43 365 54:26 Mete Basakinci Century Road Club Assoc New York NY
44 430 54:30 Charlie Bird Sixcycle-RK&O New York NY 26
45 431 56:02 Stephanie Busloff Rockstar Games/Signature Cycles New York NY

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 6/26/2013 10:16 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics
Tuesday Night
Race Series

Week 8
June 25, 2013

Cat 5 Men 12 miles 17 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 614 27:50 Omar Villafane Staten Island NY
2 606 27:51 nikolay koblov Ride Brooklyn Brooklyn NY
3 646 27:51 Rob Quan MBCR mineola bike club racing Hicksville NY
4 661 27:51 Josh Lehman Junior Development Nyc NY
5 619 27:52 Eddie Venegas Mineola Bikes Astoria NY
6 654 27:53 Ben Wahlstrand Eumaeus Asset Management - Fuoriclasse New York NY
7 658 28:12 Holt Martin
8 607 28:16 Jonathan Mann Brooklyn NY
9 655 28:41 Evan Armbrister Brooklyn NY
10 633 28:42 Tanner Rich
11 645 P&P HC Lucero MBCR mineola bike club racing Bayside NY
12 659 Abe Latorre T Town Elite Nyack NY
13 602 ROBERT VACCARINO Breezy Point NY
14 660 Alexander Vaughan Kissena Cycling Club Cold Spring Harbor NY
15 616 Horace Kalphat Kissena Cycling Club Far Rockaway NY
16 657 Jamon Perry

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 6/26/2013 10:16 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics
Tuesday Night
Race Series 

Breakaway Couriers
Sprint Competition

Pro/1/2/3 Men 6/25/2013

Sprint #1
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 134 Daniel Lim W&D Racing-NY Velo New York NY 3
2 120 Neil Bezdek Foundation New York NY 2
3 126 Scott Savory We Stand United (W.S.) South Ozone Park NY 1

Sprint #2
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 39 Christopher Shaw FGX Racing New York NY 3
2 120 Neil Bezdek Foundation New York NY 2
3 36 Brian Breach GS Mengoni U.S.A. Brooklyn NY 1

Cat 3/4 Men

Sprint #1
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 309 Lance Sniadowski We Stand United (W.S.) Staten Island NY 3
2 361 John Malcolmson Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY 2
3 331 David Lipscomb CIS: First Team Astoria NY 1

Sprint #2
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 398 Wazim Gafur Flying Ace Cycling Club Jamaica NY 3
2 379 JACEK BORAL Brooklyn NY 2
3 311 Danny Inoa AXIS Brooklyn NY 1

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 6/26/2013 10:16 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics Tuesday Night
Race Series

Regional Orthopedics
Overall Series Standings

Category: 1/2/3 Men

Place Rider Team Hometown Total
05
07

05
14

05
21

06
04

06
11

06
25

1 Adam Alexander Foundation New York NY 40 0 8 12 12 6 2
2 Euris Vidal Foundation New York NY 37 10 0 0 0 15 12
3 Cesar Marte GS Mengoni U.S.A. Fort Lee NJ 35 12 12 3 0 8 0
4 Stalin Quiterio Cuello Echelon Cycles Fort Lee NJ 31 0 10 5 0 10 6
5 Brian Breach GS Mengoni U.S.A. Brooklyn NY 25 0 5 10 0 0 10
5 Anthony Lowe We Stand United (W.S.) Brooklyn NY 25 0 7 1 10 7 0
7 Alessandro Matteucci BH/Comedy Central Brooklyn NY 24 8 0 4 8 4 0
8 Wilson Vasquez Lupus Racing Team Piermont NY 16 7 2 0 7 0 0
9 Alanzo Graves Ro Rima 13 0 0 0 0 13 0
9 Stephan Hoffman Century Road Club Assoc Brooklyn NY 13 0 6 7 0 0 0
11 Evan Murphy Foundation Ridgewood NY 11 0 0 0 0 11 0
12 Kyle Murphy Champion System p/b Stan's NoTubes Ridgewood NY 9 0 0 0 0 9 0
13 Neil Bezdek Foundation New York NY 8 0 0 0 0 0 8
13 Allen Carr Ride Brooklyn Brooklyn NY 8 0 0 8 0 0 0
15 Christopher Shaw FGX Racing New York NY 7 0 0 0 0 0 7
16 Paul Chooweenam Alanis/Team Alanis Ozone Park NY 6 0 0 0 0 5 1
16 Stephen Alexander Foundation 6 0 0 0 6 0 0
16 Robert Lattanzi Lupus Racing Team New York NY 6 0 0 6 0 0 0
16 Roger Montes Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 6 4 0 2 0 0 0
16 Allan Rego Champion System p/b Stan's NoTubes New York NY 6 6 0 0 0 0 0
21 Jesse Walker Setanta Brooklyn NY 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
21 Chase Goldstein Stan's NoTubes P/b Proferrin Brooklyn NY 5 0 0 0 5 0 0
21 stefan singer FGX Racing Jersey City NJ 5 5 0 0 0 0 0
24 Everhard Paredes Champion System p/b Stan's NoTubes Edgewater NJ 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
24 Rene Herrera Kissena Cycling Club Maspeth NY 4 0 0 0 4 0 0
24 Joaquin Cruz ASODOCI 4 0 4 0 0 0 0
27 Scott Savory We Stand United (W.S.) South Ozone Park NY 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
27 higinio rodrguez Montecci Cycling New York NY 3 0 0 0 3 0 0
27 Mitchell Jacaruso Champion System p/b Stan's NoTubes New York NY 3 0 3 0 0 0 0
27 Gregory Lee Bicycle Planet Racing Port Washington NY 3 3 0 0 0 0 0
31 Jermaine Burrowes We Stand United (W.S.) Brooklyn NY 2 0 0 0 2 0 0
31 Andrew Mitstifer Arc Racing Brooklyn NY 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 6/26/2013   10:22 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics Tuesday Night
Race Series

Regional Orthopedics
Overall Series Standings

Category: 1/2/3 Men

Place Rider Team Hometown Total
05
07

05
14

05
21

06
04

06
11

06
25

33 Juan Carlos Polanco GS Mengoni U.S.A. 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
33 Frank Lao MBCR mineola bike club racing Mineola NY 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
33 Daniel Cleiman Sixcycle-RK&O Newyork NY 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 6/26/2013   10:22 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics Tuesday Night
Race Series

Regional Orthopedics
Overall Series Standings

Category: 3/4 Men

Place Rider Team Hometown Total
05
07

05
14

05
21

06
04

06
11

06
25

1 Samuel Frias Montecci Cycling Brooklyn NY 55 5 10 10 12 11 7
2 John Malcolmson Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY 43 0 12 3 10 10 8
3 Paul Carbonara AXIS Brooklyn NY 39 10 0 12 2 15 0
4 Lance Sniadowski Flying Ace Cycling Club Staten Island NY 31 6 5 1 7 7 5
5 Armand Wilhelm Siggi's/nyvelocity New York NY 18 12 6 0 0 0 0
6 James Joseph We Stand United (W.S.) Brooklyn NY 17 0 7 0 0 0 10
6 Christopher Castaldi Deno's Wonder Wheel Cycling Brooklyn NY 17 4 4 0 3 6 0
8 Wazim Gafur Flying Ace Cycling Club Jamaica NY 13 0 0 0 0 13 0
8 Chris Young Ride Brooklyn Brooklyn NY 13 0 8 0 5 0 0
10 Thomas Warren CIS: First Team Huntington NY 12 0 0 0 0 0 12
11 Nathan Brauer Foundation Brooklyn NY 10 0 0 4 0 4 2
12 Andreas Katehis CRCA Junior Development Franklin Square NY 9 0 0 0 0 9 0
13 Carl Nelson Flying Ace Cycling Club Jamaica NY 8 2 0 0 0 0 6
13 Patrick Gilmour Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 8 0 0 0 0 8 0
13 Andrew Da Silva Kissena Cycling Club Highland Mills NY 8 0 0 0 8 0 0
13 Alyosha Smolarski Kissena Cycling Club New York NY 8 0 0 8 0 0 0
13 Miguel Estrada CIS: First Team Brooklyn NY 8 8 0 0 0 0 0
18 Liam Richmond Alanis/Team Alanis Kissimmee FL 7 0 0 0 6 0 1
18 Nathan Archibald Deno's Wonder Wheel Cycling Brooklyn NY 7 0 0 7 0 0 0
18 Ernesto Paredes RBNY Racing New York NY 7 7 0 0 0 0 0
21 michael zurak Mineola Bikes Franklin Square NY 6 0 0 6 0 0 0
22 Spiridon Katehis Valley Stream NY 5 0 0 0 0 5 0
22 Matthew Rossi Arc Racing Brooklyn NY 5 0 0 5 0 0 0
24 Brendan Rigby Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
24 Danny Inoa AXIS Brooklyn NY 4 1 0 0 0 0 3
24 Joseph Grgic Setanta New York NY 4 0 0 0 4 0 0
27 Samuel Martinez We Stand United (W.S.) Ozone Park NY 3 0 3 0 0 0 0
27 Egor Astakhov Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 3 3 0 0 0 0 0
29 Andrea Lucmesimi Leche Rica 2 0 0 2 0 0 0
29 Josh Rovner New York NY 2 0 2 0 0 0 0
31 Jeffrey Condon Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
31 Nicolas Carnevale Arc Racing Brooklyn NY 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 6/26/2013   10:22 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics Tuesday Night 
Race Series

Breakaway Courier
Overall Sprint

Standings

Category: 1/2/3 Men

Place Rider Team Hometown Total S1 S2 S1 S2 S1 S2 S1 S2 S1 S2 S1 S2
1 Stephan Hoffman Rockstar Games/Signature Cycles Brooklyn NY 19 2 2 3 0 2 3 2 2 3 0 0 0
2 Adam Alexander Foundation New York NY 13 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 0 5 0 0 0
3 Eugene Boronow GS Mengoni U.S.A. Tucson AZ 12 3 1 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0
4 Stalin Quiterio Cuello Echelon Cycles Fort Lee NJ 9 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
5 Alanzo Graves Ro Rima 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
6 Neil Bezdek Foundation New York NY 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
6 Evan Murphy Foundation Ridgewood NY 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
8 Christopher Shaw FGX Racing New York NY 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
8 Daniel Lim W&D Racing-NY Velo New York NY 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
8 Euris Vidal Foundation New York NY 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

11 Brian Breach GS Mengoni U.S.A. Brooklyn NY 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
11 Jayson Jacobs W&D Racing-NY Velo New York NY 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Scott Savory We Stand United (W.S.) South OzoneNY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
13 Samuel Torres We Stand United (W.S.) Corona NY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
13 Robert Lattanzi Lupus Racing Team New York NY 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Alessandro Matteucci BH/Comedy Central Brooklyn NY 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Allan Rego Champion System p/b Stan's NoTubes New York NY 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

06250507 0521 06110514 0604

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 6/26/2013   10:22 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics Tuesday Night 
Race Series

Breakaway Courier
Overall Sprint

Standings

Category: 3/4 Men

Place Rider Team Hometown Total S1 S2 S1 S2 S1 S2 S1 S2 S1 S2 S1 S2
1 John Malcolmson Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY 20 0 0 2 0 2 0 3 1 5 5 2 0
2 Josh Rovner New York NY 11 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0
3 Chris Young Ride Brooklyn Brooklyn NY 9 0 3 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Lance Sniadowski Flying Ace Cycling Club Staten Island NY 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0
4 Egor Astakhov Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 8 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0
6 Wazim Gafur Flying Ace Cycling Club Jamaica NY 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
6 Rick Delgado GBSC/Bialostok Chiropractic CT Port Jefferson NY 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
6 Joseph Tutt Sids Bikes NYC New York NY 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
6 Paul Carbonara AXIS Brooklyn NY 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Bryan Williams Siggi's/nyvelocity New York NY 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 JACEK BORAL Brooklyn NY 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
11 michael zurak Mineola Bikes Franklin Square NY 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Malcolm Mitchell CIS: Training Systems New York NY 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Danny Inoa AXIS Brooklyn NY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
14 David Lipscomb CIS: First Team Astoria NY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
14 Andrew Da Silva Kissena Cycling Club Highland Mills NY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
14 Alyosha Smolarski Kissena Cycling Club New York NY 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Andrea Lucmesimi Leche Rica 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Miguel Estrada CIS: First Team Brooklyn NY 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Jeff Gottesman Deno's Wonder Wheel Cycling Brooklyn NY 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0611 06250507 05210514 0604

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 6/26/2013   10:22 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics Tuesday Night
Race Series

Lucarelli and Castaldi
Overall Team Standings

Category: 1/2/3 Men

Place Team Total
05
07

05
14

05
21

06
04

06
11

06
25

1 FGX Racing 17 3 5 3 0 3 3
2 BH/Comedy Central 11 0 3 2 2 2 2
3 Foundation 10 0 0 0 0 5 5
3 We Stand United (W.S.) 10 5 0 0 5 0 0
5 GS Mengoni U.S.A. 7 2 0 5 0 0 0
6 Major Taylor Iron Racing Racing Team 3 0 0 0 3 0 0
7 Century Road Club Assoc 2 0 2 0 0 0 0

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 6/26/2013   10:22 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics Tuesday Night
Race Series

Lucarelli and Castaldi
Overall Team Standings

Category: 3/4 Men

Place Team Total
05
07

05
14

05
21

06
04

06
11

06
25

1 Kissena Cycling Club 18 0 0 5 5 5 3
2 Century Road Club Assoc 10 5 5 0 0 0 0
3 CIS: First Team 9 0 2 0 0 2 5
3 Montecci Cycling 9 2 0 3 2 0 2
5 Flying Ace Cycling Club 6 0 0 0 3 3 0
6 Deno's Wonder Wheel Cycling 5 0 3 2 0 0 0
7 Arc Racing 3 3 0 0 0 0 0

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 6/26/2013   10:22 AM


